periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

45
04-10-2024
10-10-2024
253/2024

DECLARAR INTERES MUN. LA MUESTRA ARTISTICA DE LA SENORA
MARTA SOTTILE- CONCEJAL ESCALONA-

PROMOCION SOCIAL
Promulgada

DECLARAR INTERES MUN. LA MUESTRA ARTISTICA DE LA SENORA
MARTA SOTTILE- CONCEJAL ESCALONA-



